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Individual Items

Baguette Meat or Vegetarian

Sandwich in a Wedge (Sealed)

Wrap Meat or Vegetarian (Sealed)

Individual Gluten Free Wraps Meat or Vegetarian

Packet Crisps (45g)

Kit Kat 4 Finger

Eat Natural Vegan Fruit & Nut Bar

1 Apple

1 Banana

1 Orange

£4.20

£3.80

£4.20

£4.30

£1.10

£1.20

£1.45

£1

£1

£1


