Individual Items

Baguette Meat or Vegetarian	£4.20
Sandwich in a Wedge (Sealed)	£3.80
Wrap Meat or Vegetarian (Sealed)	£4.20
Individual Gluten Free Wraps Meat or Vegetarian	£4.30
Packet Crisps (45g)	£1.10
Kit Kat 4 Finger	£1.20
Eat Natural Vegan Fruit & Nut Bar	£1.45
1 Apple	£ì
1 Banana	£ì
1 Orange	£ì